Date

August 23

August 30

September 13

September 20

September 27

October 4

@D

2021-2022

Special Needs Flag Football Season

Opponents
Locust Grove @ UGHS
Hampton @ Woodland

OLA @ Heritage

UGHS @ Woodland
OLA @ Hampton

Locust Grove @ Heritage

UGHS @ OLA
Woodland @ Locust Grove

Heritage @ Hampton

Henry County Schools Fall Break

Hampton @ OLA
Heritage @ UGHS

Locust Grove @Woodland

OLA @ Locust Grove
Heritage @ Woodland

UGHS @ Hampton

“Because We Can”

Venue
Union Grove
Woodland

Heritage

Woodland
Hampton

Heritage

OLA
Locust Grove

Hampton

OLA
Union Grove

Woodland

Locust Grove
Woodland

Hampton

Time

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30



